
BDM Sales Team Map

     Michael Phannaly			   PhannalyM@gogowwv.com		 206.612.6317

     Alicia Rose				    RoseA@gogowwv.com		  216.392.1887

     Perrye Peters				    PetersP@gogowwv.com		  572.522.6000

     Candice Middleton			   MiddletonC@gogowwv.com	 904.608.7086

     Claudia Ordonez			   OrdonezC@gogowwv.com		 347.254.9271

     Kevin Ryan				    RyanK@gogowwv.com		  347.952.5947
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